
Supplement to THE BELFAST GAZETTE 23 FEBRUARY 1996 211

Date of
receipt or

issue

20/02/96
> »
»
»!

)>

1)

»

»

»

»

»1

M

11

»1

22/02/96

14/02/96

15/02/96

»

»

19/02/96

11

21/02/96

22/02/96

22/02/96

Company
Number

NI.30519
NI.30517
NI.30505
NI.30518
NI.30513
NI.30512
NI.30511
NI.30516
NI.30515
NI.30514
NI.30508
NI.30506
NI.30507
NI.30510
NI.30509

NI. 19222

NI.22972

NI.21316

NI.29366

NI. 18955

NI. 18259

NI. 17651

NI.29267

NI.06178

Name of Company

Andrew Stewart Enterprises Limited
Hardcastle Six Pic
Links Management Services Limited — The
MacAuley Heaney Properties Limited
Modern Homes Exhibitions (N.I.) Limited
Selway Limited
Silverton Merchants Limited
Tern Developments Limited
Threefour Limited
Tirk Limited
Tor Agencies Limited
Turlow Limited
Turmore Developments Limited
Turnall Limited
Uppercrest Consultants Limited

Change of Name

Usit (Belfast) Limited formerly
Queen's University Travel Centre Limited
F.S.U. Industrial Furniture Ltd formerly
FSU (Office Furniture) Limited
Smyth, Mcllhone & MacMullan Ltd formerly
F.J. Gilmore & Company Limited
Thornton Estates Pic formerly
Hardcastle Six Pic
ILP Protective Packaging (N.I.) Limited formerly
Cushion Packaging Design Limited
Willowbank Limited formerly
Dungannon & District Association for the Disabled
Networking Exhibitions (N.I.) Limited formerly
Professional Publications & Promotions Limited
Gilford Engineering Limited formerly
Panovo Limited

Companies Winding-up. Copy of
Winding-up Order. Notice of
Final Winding-up Meeting

Ulster & General Holdings, Limited

Document

A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

H


