Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
20/02/07	NH 20510	Andrew Stewart Determine Timited	
20/02/96	NI.30519	Andrew Stewart Enterprises Limited	A
••	NI.30517	Hardcastle Six Plc	A
,,	NI.30505	Links Management Services Limited—The	A
23	NI.30518	MacAuley Heaney Properties Limited	A
"	NI.30513 NI.30512	Modern Homes Exhibitions (N.I.) Limited Selway Limited	A
,,	NI.30512 NI.30511	Silverton Merchants Limited	A
"	NI.30516		A
,,	NI.30515	Tern Developments Limited Threefour Limited	A
,,		Tirk Limited	
,,	NI.30514 NI.30508		A A
*1	NI.30508 NI.30506	Tor Agencies Limited Turlow Limited	A
,,	NI.30506 NI.30507	Turnore Developments Limited	A
"		Turnall Limited	
,, 22/02/96	NI.30510 NI.30509	Uppercrest Consultants Limited	A
		Change of Name	
14/02/96	NI.19222	Usit (Belfast) Limited formerly	
15/02/96	NI.22972	Queen's University Travel Centre Limited F.S.U. Industrial Furniture Ltd <i>formerly</i>	S
		FSU (Office Furniture) Limited	S
"	NI.21316	Smyth, McIlhone & MacMullan Ltd <i>formerly</i> F.J. Gilmore & Company Limited	s
,,	NI.29366	Thornton Estates Plc formerly	5
10/00/07	NT 10055	Hardcastle Six Plc	S
19/02/96	NI.18955	ILP Protective Packaging (N.I.) Limited <i>formerly</i> Cushion Packaging Design Limited	s
*1	NI.18259	Willowbank Limited formerly	
21/02/96	NI.17651	Dungannon & District Association for the Disabled Networking Exhibitions (N.I.) Limited <i>formerly</i>	S
21/02/90	NI.17031	Professional Publications & Promotions Limited	s
22/02/96	NI.29267	Gilford Engineering Limited formerly	
		Panovo Limited	S
		Companies Winding-up. Copy of	
		Winding-up Order. Notice of Final Winding-up Meeting	
		The whole of wooding	
22/02/96	NI.06178	Ulster & General Holdings, Limited	н